Amphenol
Card Readers
J-8
SIMLOCK® SIM/SAM Card Readers
Electrical
Contact resistance  - < 30 mΩ
Switch contacts  - < 60 mΩ
Insulation  - > 109 Ω

contacts for multi-
direction card
insertion/extraction
C707 types packed in
tape and Reel of 1700
pieces 12mm pitch
C707… ATE
CAD… ASCA
C707 10M006 0xx 2
are
8 Contact (4+4) ISO
7816 readers
Diagram of
C707 10M006 053 2
Part Number: Part Number: Description Part Number: Part Number: Description
 CAD-0605-112 Height - 1.1mm C707 10M006 123 2 CAD-0601-302 Height - 3mm
 CAD-0605-122 Height - 1.2mm C707 10M006 124 2 CAD-0601-322 Height - 3.2mm
 CAD-0605-132 Height - 1.3mm C707 10M006 125 2 CAD-0601-342 Height - 3.4mm
 CAD-0605-142 Height - 1.4mm  CAD-0601-362 Height - 3.6mm
 CAD-0605-152 Height - 1.5mm C707 10M006 126 2  Height - 3.7mm
 CAD-0605-162 Height - 1.6mm  CAD-0601-382 Height - 3.8mm
 CAD-0605-172 Height - 1.7mm C707 10M006 109 2 CAD-0601-402 Height - 4mm
C707 10M006 131 2 CAD-0605-182 Height - 1.8mm C707 10M006 127 2  Height - 4.2mm
 CAD-0605-192 Height - 1.9mm C707 10M006 128 2  Height - 4.4mm
C707 10M006 119 2 CAD-0605-202 Height - 2mm C707 10M006 117 2  Height - 4.6mm
 CAD-0605-212 Height - 2.1mm C707 10M006 129 2  Height - 4.8mm
C707 10M006 110 2 CAD-0605-222 Height - 2.2mm C707 10M006 130 2  Height - 5mm
C707 10M006 120 2 CAD-0601-242 Height - 2.4mm C707 10M006 052 2  Without Switch
C707 10M006 121 2 CAD-0601-262 Height - 2.6mm C707 10M006 053 2  With Switch (N/C)
C707 10M006 122 2 CAD-0601-282 Height - 2.8mm C707 10M006 065 2  With Switch (N/O)